EMI Solutions PVT LTD www.emisindia.com | marketing@emisindia.com
Features
Excellent performance/size ratio
Rated currents up to 15 A
Medical versions available
High conducted attenuation performance
Technical Specification
Maximum Operating Voltage: 250 VAC
Operating Frequency: 50/60Hz
Rated Current: 1A to 15 A
High Potential test voltage:
L to G 2120VDC FOR 250V
L to L 1414VDC FOR 250V
Overload Capability: 6 x Rated current for
8sec
Temperature Range  :-25 °C to 85 ºc
Earth Leakage Current  : 1 mA max
(Also available  in low leakage Current)
Application
Integral IEC Connector
All IEC Inlet Connector
Medical   application
Computers
Test and measurement equipment
Portable electrical and electronic equipment
Household equipment
Rack mounting equipment
Presentation
Aluminium
Mounting
Screw Mount or Panel Mount
Termination
Fasten  6.3 X 0.8 mm
How to Order
Part No.
Current Rating
(Amps)
Leakage Current
(mA)
MF 300-01-X
1A
<1mA
MF 300-02-X
2A
<1mA
MF 300-03-X
3A
<1mA
MF 300-06-X
6A
<1mA
MF 300-10-X
10A
<1mA
MF 300-15-X 15A <1mA
Insertion Loss
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
0.01 0.1 1 10
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
Frequency
Thousands
1A
6A
10A
16A
MHz
proprius. In consequat os quae nulla magna. Delenit
abdo esse quia, te huic. Ratis neque ymo, venio illum
 pala damnum. Aptent nulla aliquip camur ut
  consequat aptent. Adipiscing magna jumentum
   velit iriure obruo vel.Volutpat mos at neque nulla
  lobortis dignissim conventio, torqueo, acsi roto
  modo. Feugait in obruo quae ingenium tristique
  elit vel natu meus. Molior torqueo capio velit loquor
 aptent ut erat feugiat pneum commodo vel obruo
mara duis enim consequat genitus. Enim neo velit
adsum odio, multo lorem ipso mata irlosa.
MF 300 SERIES MF 300 SERIES
** For Customised filter Contact our sales department